
Régionale d'hiver
Menil-Favay 9.2.2025

Balise 10

Colin VENDRIX
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : Rouge court
Länge : 4100m (Steigung 70m)
Zeit : 0:46:37 (11'22"/km)

3/27 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Gérald SOUWEINE 0:41:50
2. Maria HENKES 0:46:00

1. 84 00:01:34 171m 9'10"/km
2. 87 00:04:01 00:05:35 294m 13'40"/km
3. 91 00:05:18 00:10:53 529m 10'01"/km
4. 97 00:03:07 00:14:00 328m 9'30"/km
5. 98 00:03:10 00:17:10 308m 10'17"/km
6. 152 00:05:33 00:22:43 533m 10'25"/km
7. 80 00:02:14 00:24:57 307m 7'16"/km
8. 147 00:08:03 00:33:00 668m 12'03"/km
9. 108 00:06:09 00:39:09 338m 18'12"/km

10. 141 00:03:39 00:42:48 223m 16'22"/km
11. 149 00:02:32 00:45:20 189m 13'24"/km
12. 165 00:00:54 00:46:14 130m 6'55"/km
13. 999 00:00:23 00:46:37 93m 4'07"/km
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